LTBP - Ciftlikkoy - Yalova

Airport details

State Yalova
Country Turkey
Region LT
Elevation 41ft (12m)
Timezone GMT +3
Coordinates 40.68713, 29.38582
Type land
ICAO code LTBP
IATA code n/a
FAA code n/a
Runway info
Runway 08 / 26

length 1408m (4619ft)

bearing 86° /266°

width 40m (130ft)

surface asphalt
Runway 18/ 36

length 1395m (4577ft)

bearing 184°/4°

width 40m (130ft)

surface asphalt
Communication
Yalova TWR 122.100
Yalova TWR 122.100
Yalova TWR 122.100
Yalova TWR 122.100
Nearby beacons
code identifier dist bearing
SAB SABIHA NDB 13.4 346.4°
SBH SABIHA (ISTANBUL) VOR/DME 13.4 346.4°
YAA YALOVA VOR/DME 15.1 220°
YEN YENISEHIR TACAN 27 157.6°
BRY YENISEHIR NDB 27.2 153.8°
BKZ BEYKOZ VOR/DME 28.6 331°
IST ISTANBUL VORTAC 30.8 295.5°
ARF CENGIZ TOPEL TACAN 31 85.7°

frequency
347

108.80
117.70
113.20

352

117.30
112.50
113.90
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ST ATATURK (ISTANBUL) NDB 31.2 295.3° 340

CTP CENGIZ TOPEL (KOCAELI) NDB 31.3 85.8° 307
ARF CENGIZ TOPEL NDB 32 86.3° 383
CEK CEKMECE NDB 43.4 290.4° 328
UHN UHN VOR/DME 47 314.6° 109.85
UHM UHM VOR/DME 47.8 313.3° 108.25
UHL UHL VOR/DME 48.5 312.6° 110
Disclaimer

The information on this website is not for real aviation. Use this data with the X-Plane flight simulator
only! Data taken with kind consent from X-Plane source code and data files. Content is subject to
change without notice.

To be used with X-Plane simulation only

airportsdxp.info - LTBP - Ciftlikkoy - Yalova - page 2



